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NARBHA 
Name: Veronica Wilson 
Title:   Medical Systems Analyst/Acute 
Health Plan and Provider Coordinator 
Dedicated Phone Number: 928-774-7128 
ext. 2168 
Email: veronica.wilson@narbha.org 
 

 
CPSA 
Name: Danielle Finton  
Title:  Member Services Supervisor 
Dedicated Phone Number:  520-901-6808 
Fax:  520-318-6977 
Email: Danielle.Finton@cpsa-rbha.org 

 
Magellan 
Name: Steven Scott 
Title:  Health Plan Liaison   
Dedicated Phone Number: 602-797-8335 
Email: smscott@magellanhealth.com 
 

 
Cenpatico 
Name: Rob Parkinson Dip SW BA Hons 
SW 
Title:   Community Services Specialist 
Dedicated Phone Number: 1-866-495-
6738 ext#26156  
Email: rparkinson@cenpatico.com 
 

 
Gila River  
Name: Cheryl Cuyler 
Title:   Clinical Manager 
Dedicated Phone Number: 602-528-7136 
Email: cecuyler@grhc.org 
 

 
White Mountain Apache 
Name: Dr Darwin West 
Title:   Clinical Director 
Main Phone Number: 928-338-4811 
Email: dwest@wmabhs.org 

 
Pascua Yaqui  
Name: Theresa Ybanez 
Title: Director, Center Spirit Program 
Dedicated Phone Number: 520-879-6085 
Email: theresa.ybanez@pascuayaqui-
nsn.gov 
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